Thinking of buying or selling?
Call Brenda MacDonald" for

1 a FREE market evaluation
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Johnson Associates

EVERYTHING IS SELLING!

e We are running out of Listings!
* Strong Market - Demand High!
» Will continue thru the Winter!

» Mortgage Rates as low as 3.4%
* Don’'t Wait! CALL US

Johnsoﬂ Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Delightful starter home with garage on pri-
vate, mature lot, 2 tier deck off kitchen.
Updated shingles, furnace, carpet, hard-
wood floors. Fireplace in living room, 4
bdrms total, 2 baths including new 3 pc. on
lower level. Recently redecorated, crown
mouldings. Well worth a look at $227,900.
Call Iris Irwin* to view. 03-658-30
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Double door entrance, ceramic foyer, main level with wood

floors and ceramic floor. Large kitchen open concept with
huge family room w/3 sided fireplace, and with walkout to ==
backyard. Living room and dining room combined. Main &=

floor laundry, main floor den/library. Upper level with walk-

out to BEAUTIFUL large balcony! 4 Bedrooms, 3
Washrooms. Huge master with double door entrance, walk- ==
in closet and beautiful ensuite with comer tub and sepa- i

rate shower. For more info, please call ME TODAY!
03-471-30

alostritto @trebnet.com
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1. BELFOUNTAIN ESCARPMENT LOT -
Gorgeous 6.4 acre treed lot. Completely natural

setting with well. Located on highly sought-after
Caledon Mountain Drive. $399,000

. FOR LEASE - Over 800 sq. ft. tranquil privacy.
Immaculate semi-basement 2 bdrm apartment.
Cheery, sunny with beautiful views, parking for 2
retrofit. Perfect for retired couple. $1200/mo. incl.
utilities.
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ROYAL LEPAGE

s~ Realty
Independently owned & operated

180 ft Frontage Credit River!
Spectacular 3 bdrm, 3 washroom, 3 car garage on
gorgeous 5.45 ac parcel with ~ 180 ft. frontage on the
Credit River! Inviting foyer. Den. LR (natural gas FP)

o/l stocked pond with island! The DR o/l the Credit }

River! New kit with oak cabinets, brkfast bar & green-
house eating area o/l the Credit! Large MBR with
whirltub & w/o to private deck o/l the Credit River!

Large family rm with FP, picture windows & w/o to

yard & river! Unique & rare property. Perfect for lovers
of natural areas & wild life. Mun water & cable avail-

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

CUSTOM RAISED BUNGALOW

This immaculate home on a very large lot |
has newer Berber carpeting on the upper i

level, replaced windows, large living
room, 2 walkouts and a fabulous covered
deck. The lower level has an inlaw suite

" (not retrofitted) and an oversized garage.

Lots of elbow room in this charming
home for $325,000 in Georgetown.
03 659 30
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On quiet little street, very private, super
location, mature huge pool size plus lot,
mature trees, etc. This is a great loca-
tion, very mature location. Check out
the renovations: oak kitchen, updated
windows, roof and furnace. Large bed-
rooms, Master ensuite. This is a must
see!

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

WOW - WHAT A LOT!!
A MUST TO SEE INSIDE
$222,000

Large living & dining room with hardwood
floors and big windows. Huge eat-in kitchen
with w/o to deck and fenced yard. Finished
rec room with gas stove. Bathrooms
redone. 1-1/2 car garage. All on a 50’ x 198’
lot. Martha Summers*
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This spacious bungalow with a 1-1/2 car
detached garage is located on a treed lot in the
Terra Cotta area. Features of the home include
large country kitchen with walkout to deck & &
backyard, paved driveway, 2 washrooms with 3 |
pc. in basement with jacuzzi tub. Recent |
upgrades include C/A, oil furnace, breakers, sof-
fits, eaves & fascia, exterior has some windows,
water pump, roof, above ground windows in
basement. Priced at $279,900. Call Mike* today
to view.
| BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.




